PHONE 815-459-7142  •  FAX 815-459-6126
39
NX SERIESN E M A E X I T S
FA C TO RY OP T I O N S
-277 277 VAC INPUT
-MK MOUNTING KIT FOR
END OR CEILING
MOUNT

RED (POWER ON & CHARGE) INDICATOR
ADDITIONAL EMERGENCY UNIT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
LAMP TYPE TYPE LETTER COLOR OPTIONS
F S
S= EMER
A= AC
SERIES
NX
1R=R ED
1G=G REEN*
1R -2H
F=FLUOR.
I=INCAN
L=LED (DIFFUSED)
D=LED (DIRECT)
SERIES LIGHT SOURCE
STANDARD
VOLTAGE
MAX INPUT WATTS
(120VAC)
MAX INPUT WATTS
(277VAC )
ILLUMINATION
TIME (HRS.)
REPLACEMENT BATTERY
NXIA INCANDESCENT 120V* 24W N/A 30W N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
NXFA FLUORESCENT 120V* 20W N/A 30W N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
NXLA LED (INDIRECT) 120/277V 1.7W N/A 1.7W N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
NXDA LED (DIRECT) 120/277V 3.6W N/A 3.6W N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
EMERGENCY
AC ONLY
NXIS INCANDESCENT 120V* 26W 30W 26W 30W 1.5 1.5 S65 S610SL
NXFS FLUORESCENT 120V* 21W 30W 25W 30W 1.5 1.5 S65 S610SL
NXLS LED (INDIRECT) 120/277V 1.7W 11W 1.7W 11W 3.0 1.5 N71 S610SL
NXDS LED (DIRECT) 120/277V 6.8W 6.8W 6.8W 6.8W 3.5 1.5 N51 S68
LESS
HDS.
LESS
HDS.
LESS
HDS.
LESS
HDS.
WITH
HDS.
WITH
HDS.
WITH
HDS.
WITH
HDS.
* FOR 277VAC - SEE OPTIONS
T H E P O W E R T O P R O T E C T